24 Trofeo SIAD "Bombola d'Oro"

YCI - S. Margherita Lig. / Portofino - 21-23 Maggio 2021

Nat | SailNo | Boat

1990

2152

2197

2210

1660
2078

2172

792

2402

221

2006

2287

2282

2335

2288

2400

2075

2037

2312

2038

2360

2296

2398

1784

BONALDINHO

ALWAYS

RONNIK L'INTRUSO

GAGA

MARZIA
MARGO'

LUNA ROSA

oIBO'

EMME 2.4

KARMASUTRA

OCHIN DE MEDULIN

ANCON D'ASSAE

SPLENDORE

RUSTY PELICAN

GAIA DI CASTA DIVA

POUR MADAME CALLAS

BEHEMOTH

WELCOME VII

GALLINELLA

DRAGUT

LUNATICA

GAPIGNO

ABSOLUTELY FREE

BARAONDA

ROMEO & JULIET

Type

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR
VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR

VTR

HelmAgeGroup | Series | Club

Competitor List
HelmName
ALLODI 13/03/1943
VARRIALE
GAETANO
AZZARINI 12/09/1960
LEONELLO
BACIGALUPO | 24/09/1976
LORENZO
BAGNI 06/02/1963
STEFANO
BAU' MATTEO | 29/05/1975
BAVESTRELLO | 05/03/1971
FABRIZIO
BIANCHI 25/07/1965
ANDREA
BIANCHI 29/05/1978
DANILO
BOEM 31/07/1969
GIOVANNI
CARMAGNANI | 29/06/1945
ATTILIO
CAROSSIA 11/08/1959
MAURIZIO
CASTELLARO | 10/03/1949
GIOVANNI
CITO 15/04/1956
FILOMARINO
ANDREA
CORBELLINI | 05/06/1945
PAOLO
CUSIN 30/01/1962
FABRIZIO
D'ALBERTAS | 05/07/1973
VITTORIO
DACCA' 22/09/1955
MAURIZIO
DE GASPARI 16/06/1958
MARCELLO
DE LUCA 28/06/1967
VITTORIO
DE SANTIS 29/12/1986
ANDREA
DUBBINI 20/08/1958
MARCO
FALCIOLA 06/09/1967
ANDREA
FAVARO 28/10/1961
PAOLO
FERRACIN 02/08/1976

ALBERTO

Master
75

Master
75

Master
65

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

192 - GDV LNI Napoli

345 - C N Chioggia Ass
Sport Dil

022 - GDV LNI Rapallo

442 - U V Maccagno Ass
Sport Dil

010 - GDV LNI Genova
022 - GDV LNI Rapallo

101 - Circolo Nautico
Cavo Ass Sport Dil

042 - C N Rapallo Ass
Sport Dil

346 - Dip Vel Veneziano
Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass
Sport Dilet

442 - U V Maccagno Ass
Sport Dil

221 - Circolo Vela Sicilia -
AssSportDil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

041 - Club Vela Sori Ass
Dil
010 - GDV LNI Genova

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

433 - GDV LNI
MandellodelLario

399 - C.V.Toscolano
Maderno - AD

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

357 - Circ.Naut.Porto
Santa Margherita A

1219 - GDV LNI OLBIA

Team

Amis de
Macagn

Amis de
Macagn

Gli
Impresentabili

Veritas

Veritas



Nat | SailNo | Boat

2083

2355

1961

2164

2235

2340

1991

1580

2025

2332

1741

1937

2376

2307

2015

1548

2290

2178

2007

2394

2050

2030

2401

2390

2259

PIPPO

BLUES

STARGATE

KING JOE

NEBBIA D'ARGENTO

LO SGUSCIO

PEDRO

CARLO Il

PALLINO

SERENAMANONTROPPO

NINA I

DINGHY AGAIN

CICCI

LITTLE K

CAVALLO INDOMITO

GRETA

TIVANO V

SAMURAI

ETRA XV

GRETAII

CARLITO'S

OPUS CACTUS

FANTASIA

CLAUDIA 3

GALLINA IN BRODO

GIULIA

Type
VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

CLASSICO

CLASSICO

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

CLASSICO

HelmName

FERRARIO
LUIGI

FERRI
AMEDEO

FERRI FULVIO

FIDANZA
FRANCESCO

FONDI
FRANCO

FRIGERIO
MARCO

GAMBARO
GIUSEPPE

GAMBERINI
MAURO

GAZZOLO
LUIGI

GILLI LUIGI
GIORGIO

GIRIBALDI
GIACOMO

ISERNIA
ROSSO
STEFANO

JANNELLO
FILIPPO

LEPORATI
MASSIMO

LODIGIANI
FRANCESCA

LORETANO
ANTONIO

MAJNONI
D'INTIGNANO
DE GROSSI
ENRICA

MANGIONE
FABIO

MANZONI
LUCA

MASSEROTTI
YANN

MENDINI
CARLO

MERIGGI
MANLIO
CRISTIANO

MIADONNA
ANTONIO

MOSCHIONI
VITO

NEGRI
ENRICO

OTTONELLO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO

HelmAgeGroup  Series

03/12/1941 Master

80

02/08/1958

20/09/1957

05/02/1957

15/05/1952 Master
65

28/02/1971

07/12/1953 Master
65

12/01/1971

27/03/1954 Master
65

10/05/1968

29/01/1971

06/12/1959

09/02/1952 Master
65

28/06/1967

24/06/1954 Master
65

14/05/1956 Master
65

14/09/1946 Master
75

21/08/1957

21/08/1955 Master
65

23/01/1970

14/06/1954 Master
65

30/05/1955 Master
65

09/04/1949 Master
65

19/06/1966

26/05/1963

16/11/1944 Master
75

Club

419 - A.V. Alto Verbano
Soc Dilet Coop

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

442 - U V Maccagno Ass
Sport Dil

361 - Canott Mestre Ass
Velica Sport Dil

033 - GDV LNI Chiavari-
Lavagna

434 - Soc Canott Lecco
Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

339 - C Vela Cesenatico
Ass Sport Dil

047 - GDV LNI Santa
Margherita Ligure

042 - C N Rapallo Ass
Sport Dil

019 - Yacht Club Imperia
Ass Sport Dil

1149 - Ass Sport DIl C N
Vadese Wind

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

339 - C Vela Cesenatico
Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

139 - Circ Velico Tiberino
Ass Sport Dil

645 - AVAL-CDV

C.VelaAltoLarioAssSportDi

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

139 - Circ Velico Tiberino
Ass Sport Dil

368 - Ass.Velica Lido
Sportiva Dilettant

042 - C N Rapallo Ass
Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

418 - Y C Como MILA
CVC Ass Sport Dil

419 - A.V. Alto Verbano
Soc Dilet Coop

003 - CN Ugo Costaguta
Ass Sport Dil

Team

Amis de
Macagn

Gli
Impresentabili

Flotta
Romana

Flotta
Romana



Nat | SailNo | Boat

2203

2309

2407

2108

2026

2368

2218

2150

2142

236

1790

2262

2228

1792

2369

2361

2339

78

1997

NERONE

ULy

PENNA BIANCA

LUNETTA

DAMINA

NO WAY

SOFFOCONE IMPAVIDO

PLOTZILICH: BARABBA!

BLU AMNESIA

PRIMASTELLA IV

PUPI

KINNOR

TELOS

E.RODE

OH PERELLA

IL CANARINO FEROCE

YOUR SONG

GATTO SILVESTRO

ORIETTA MIA

MAILIN

regate@yci.it

Type HelmName
VTR PAPA ENRICO
VTR PARDELLI
FABIO
VTR PARODI
STEFANO
VTR PASQUINI
PAOLO
CLASSICO | PATRONE
ALBERTO
VTR PEDONE
ALESSANDRO
VTR PELLEGRINI
GIUSEPPE
VTR PENAGINI
VINCENZO
VTR PILO PAIS
FEDERICO
CLASSICO | PUCCINI
GIORGIO
VTR PUCCINI
MARCO
VTR REBAUDI
FRANCESCO
CLASSICO | RESTA
RAFFAELE
VTR SACCHI
STEFANO
CLASSICO | SADA MARCO
VTR SAMELE
ACQUAVIVA
ALDO
ANGELO
VTR SENNHAUSER
STEFANO
VTR TOSCO
BRUNO
VTR TUA
EMANUELE
VTR VIACAVA
PAOLO

HelmAgeGroup Series

07/04/1945 Master
75

02/04/1956 Master
65

28/12/1954 Master
65

01/04/1957

06/05/1973

12/05/1983

18/03/1949 Master
65

05/03/1955 Master
65

25/12/1958

14/04/1951 Master
65

18/12/1968

21/02/1947 Master
65

20/04/1955 Master
65

21/11/1954 Master
65

23/02/1959

12/05/1964

15/02/1953 Master
65

16/12/1969

11/05/1962

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

Club

Team

136 - R.C.C. Tevere Remo | Flotta

AssSportDil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

LNI Milano

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

020 - C Velico Cogoleto
Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

419 - A.V. Alto Verbano
Soc Dilet Coop

001 - Yacht Club Italiano
Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

075 - C V La Spezia Ass
Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

354 - Soc.Velica di
Barcola e Grignano A

419 - A.V. Alto Verbano
Soc Dilet Coop

137 - CdV Roma - Ass
Sport Dilet

047 - GDV LNI Santa
Margherita Ligure

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

101 - Circolo Nautico
Cavo Ass Sport Dil

021 - C.V.S.Margherita
Lig. Ass Dil

Romana

Gli
Impresentabili

Veritas

www.yachtclubitaliano.it




